Sent: 5/1/2017 4:34 AM From: <u>Cadillac LaSalle Club</u> **To:** <u>your email address</u>



Cadillac & LaSalle Club

Your CLC Membership Expires Soon!

Dear Vincent,

Your membership in the Cadillac & LaSalle Club, Inc. will soon expire. To avoid missing any benefits of CLC membership renew today.

THE BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP!

- Award-winning magazine <u>The Self-Starter</u>, published 11 times per year.
- Annual Grand National meet
- Access to Local Regions & International Affiliates
- Access to specialty <u>Chapters</u>
- International Class Judging/Authenticity Manuals
- Local and National Driving Tours
- Technical Support
- Social Fellowship

Three Ways To Renew:

- 1. Online: cadillaclasalleclub.org the best way!
- 2. Mail: Print and return a membership application.
- 3. Phone: <u>614-478-4622</u>

Member Info:

- Name: Your Name
- Your membership expires in 30 days.

Login To Renew:

Be sure to login to the website to renew and to keep your member information up-to-date.

- Username: your email address
- Password: <u>Click here to reset your password</u>

Cadillac & LaSalle Club Mike & Nancy Book - Office Administrators PO Box 360835 Columbus, OH 43236-0835 614-478-4622 <u>cadlasalleclub@aol.com</u>

RENEWAL OPTIONS

- Renew Online
- Print and mail in a membership application

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

	THE SELF-STARTER DELIVERY OPTIONS	1	2	3yrs
ONLINE	Online Delivery Worldwide - The Self-Starter online	\$35	65	90
UNITED	Periodical Mail	40	79	118
STATES	First-Class Mail plus The Self-Starter online	55	109	163
CANADA &	International Mail	60	119	178
MEXICO	International Mail plus The Self-Starter online	75	149	223
OTHER	Air Mail	70	139	208
COUNTRIES	Air Mail <u>plus</u> The Self-Starter online	85	169	253
LIFETIME	Available after 10 years as a member. Call for details.			USD

Optional printed <u>Membership Directory</u> available for all memberships except Online.

Cadillac & LaSalle Club Museum and Research Center

Please consider making a <u>tax-deductible donation</u> to the CLC Museum & Research Center. We welcome donations of all sizes and payment plans

Become a **\$1,000 Museum Benefactor** and receive free lifetime admissions for you and your immediate family.

UNSUBSCRIBE: This email was sent to <u>'your email address'</u> from the Cadillac & LaSalle Club. If you wish to stop receiving email from us, you can simply remove yourself by visiting:.